Technische Daten

Variante

Mennkiihlleistung
Energieeffizienzklasse Kiihlen
Energieverbrauch stiindlich Kiihlen
Entfeuchtungsleistung

Kaltemittel

GWP-Wert

Kaltemittel, Grundfiillmenge
CO2-Aquivalent
Spannungsversorgung

Arbeitsbereich Innengerat

Luftvolumenstrom Innengerit je Stufe

Schalldruckpegel Innengerit
Max. Lange Abluftkanal
Abmessungen H/B/T

Gewicht Innengerit/Aullenteil

Schutzart

RKL 200 Eco

RKL 300 Eco S-Line
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23071 ~£30

280/ 340 /410
49.0/51.0/53.0
1300 mim
540/450/380 mm
38 kg
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